Barton Malow Company

Fayetteville Minor League Baseball Stadium Entertainment Venue
Local SDBE Tracking Report

Updated 12/18/17

SUBCONTRACTOR LOCAL/SDBE AWARD REPORT

ORIGINAL CONTRACT

AWARD AMOUNT

SERVICES/GOODS
PROVIDED

LOCAL TIER

ORIG PROPOSED VALUE

LOCAL

SDBE CLASS

ORIG PROPOSED %

LOCAL

SDBE

COMMENTS

BP 1.01 - Site Work, Utilities, Demo, S&E IF APPLICABLE IF APPLICABLE
Tier |- CITY OF
Highland Paving (Includes Allowances) $ 2,232,675 Subcontractor FAYETTEVILLE OR $ 2,232,675 | SELECT ONE - 100.00% 0.00%
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
Tier |- CITY OF
Allowances carried $ 286,000 SELECT ONE FAYETTEVILLE OR $ 286,000 | SELECT ONE - 100.00% 0.00%|If allowances are used, this work will be awarded to Highland Paving
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
TOTALS $ 2,518,675 $ 2,518,675 - 100% 0%
BP 1.02 - Temporary Site Fencing IF APPLICABLE IF APPLICABLE
Tier |- CITY OF
Seegars Fence $ 23,740 Subcontractor FAYETTEVILLE OR $ 23,740 | SELECT ONE - 100.00% 0.00%
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
TOTALS $ 23,740 $ 23,740 - 100% 0%
BP 1.03 - Concrete IF APPLICABLE IF APPLICABLE
Tier IV - STATE OF NC
Briegan Concrete $ 5,309,687 Subcontractor COUNTIES NOT LISTED IN| $ - | WBE 5,309,687 0.00% 100.00%|Award NOT made but listed anticipated award contractor
TIER 1111l
Breigan has confirmed that all concrete materaials will be sourced
Tier | - CITY OF from one of two local suppliers. Final award to supplier not made but
Concrete Supplier (not awarded, 2 local company options) Material Supplier FAYETTEVILLE OR $ 895,320 - 16.86% 0.00%,. L . ) .
CUMBERLAND COUNTY listed value of the concrete material that will be supplied by local City
of Fayetteville supplier.
TOTALS $ 5,309,687 $ 895,320 5,309,687 | #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
BP 1.04 - Steel IF APPLICABLE IF APPLICABLE
Tier IV - STATE OF NC
Steel Fab of Charlotte $ 1,680,771 Subcontractor COUNTIES NOT LISTED IN| $ - - 0.00% 0.00%
TIER 111,
Tier Ill -
) JOHNSTON/MOORE/CHAT
Harris Erectors Subcontractor HAM/LEE/RICHMOND/SCO $ 282,000 | MBE 470,000 16.78% 27.96%
TLAND
TOTALS $ 1,680,771 $ 282,000 470,000 17% 28%
BP 1.05 - Waterproofing/Dampproofing IF APPLICABLE IF APPLICABLE
Budget carried - will rebid with BP02 $ 399,789 SELECT ONE $ - - 0.00% 0.00%
TOTALS $ 399,789 $ - - 0% 0%
BP 1.06 - General Trades IF APPLICABLE IF APPLICABLE
Tier |- CITY OF
RICE Security & Consulting $ 269,289 Subcontractor FAYETTEVILLE OR $ 269,289 | MBE 269,289 100.00% 100.00%
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
TOTALS $ 269,289 $ 269,289 269,289 | #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
BP 1.07 - Modular Block Retaining Walls IF APPLICABLE IF APPLICABLE
Tier IV - STATE OF NC
Vertical Walls $ 143,319 COUNTIES NOT LISTED IN| $ - - 0.00% 0.00%
TIER 1111l
TOTALS $ 143,319 $ - - 0% 0%
$ 10,345,270.36 $ 3,989,024 4,602,367
DD GMP with BP01 COW total $ 26,972,167
Total Contracts Awarded $ 10,345,270 38%
Total Contracts Awarded to Local Businesses $ 3,989,024 39%
Total Contracts Awarded to SDBE $ 4,602,367 44%
Local & SDBE participation to date on target GMP total | $ 8,591,391 32%

Page 1 of 1




